
Partial Roof Replacement for Gibbs High School 
Pre-Bid Sign-in Sheet for bid 3636

Company Name Representative Phone Number Email Address
Knox County Procurement Ben Sharbel 865-215-5765 ben.sharbel@knoxcounty.org
Knox County Schools Adam Finck
Knox County Schools Harvey Stevens
Thomas Caldwell, Architect Will Doyle 865-588-0860 doyle@tcarchitect.com
Thomas Caldwell, Architect Thomas Caldwell 865-588-0860 thomas@tcarchitect.com
Tristate Roofing Contractors Tedrick M Elmendorf 423-362-1654 cfetty2@tstateroofing.com
Henley Roofing Company Bradley Miles 865-585-7284 henleyroofing@comcast.net
Porter Roofing Jeremy Owens 682-477-5147 jeremyowens@porter-roofing.com
Eskola Roofing Sam Poisal 423-312-5914 Spoisal@Eskolaroofing.com
Holston Construction, LLC Shawn Weaver 865-250-1732 Sweaver@holstonllc.com
Morristown Roofing Company WM. Alex Roehl 865-985-6533 alex@morristownroofing.net
Holston Construction, LLC David Decker 865-567-5340 ddecker@holstonllc.com
Ridge Roofing Rodney Hembree 423-912-8507 rodneyh1958@gmail.com
Genesis Erick Morrow 865-998-1076 erick@genesisroofing.net
Henley Roofing Company Jason Grooms 865-859-9051 Henleyroofing@comcast.net
Henley Roofing Company Jason Carter Grooms 865-466-8153 henleyroofing@comcast.net
Mid Atlantic Roofing Supply John McNicholas 615-948-6780 Jmcnicholas@marsupply.com
Carlisle/Apex Group Jon Pruner 423-217-5301 Jon@apexgrouptn.com
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